
Centre Fall 2023 Program Calendar

Required
Optional

Day Date Time Event Location
Sunday 27-Aug 9-11 AM Kessler Orientation Ewen Room, Campus Center
Tuesday 29-Aug 7-9 PM Kessler Coin Ceremony Evans-Lively Room, Old Carnegie
Friday 1-Sep TBD Centre First Gen Social - Centre Firsts TBD
Tuesday 5-Sep 7-9 PM Kessler Cohort Meeting Campus Center Room 201
Tuesday 3-Oct 7-9 PM Kessler Cohort Meeting Campus Center Room 201
Tuesday 10-Oct 4-6 PM Kessler Study Breaker Warehouse, 2nd Floor
Saturday 14-Oct 2-3 PM Centre First Gen Homecoming Open House Warehouse, 2nd Floor

*** Wed-Friday 1-3 Nov Evening Kessler Scholars Connection Events Online-Must join 1 event!***
Tuesday 7-Nov 7-9 PM Kessler Cohort Meeting Campus Center Room 201
Wednesday 8-Nov TBD National First Gen Day Celebration TBD
Saturday 11-Nov TBD Kessler Service Project Day TBD
Tuesday 5-Dec TBD Holiday Study Breaker Warehouse, 2nd Floor


